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60

50

40

30

black
dark grey

light grey
grey

very dark tan
dark tan

tan

light tan

turquolse
light turquoise
very light tan

cream

sky blue

brown

charcoal grey

dark turquoise

rosewood

2400
1714
1802
1801
2009
2010

3

2011

2012

1110
1117

2

0

2014
1104
2006
1713
1108
2501

403
400
3599
235

310

1046
1045
362

1064
1062
367
366

158

360
236

168

936

7

DMC | Anchor |Madeira
3

318
414
434

435
436

437

597
598
738

739
747

898
3799

3810

3857

¥ Cross stitch in two strands

~
C

¢ Half cross stitch in two strands

dark blue
blue

light blue

1707
1708
1709

850
348
274

926
927

928

k. Backstitch in one strand

ginger

dark tan

very light grey
charcoal grey

2304
2010

1804
1713

352

1046
234
236

300
435

762

—_— | 3799

* French knots in one strand

white

2402

2

D ‘ blanc
STITCH COUNT 120 high x 129 wide

DESIGN AREA 14 HPI (28-count evenweave) —

22x23.5cm (82x9Vain)
SKEINS NEEDED 2x436 (tan), 2x437 (light tan)

STITCHED BY Glenda Dickson
This design was stitched using DMC stranded cotton
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Linda READER PANEL

&6 This design reminds me of our dog.

-&..@

iﬁﬁ*&*ﬂ*& £

il

PRI

WA

o

N

@

OC

P

@

LA

I've done a similar cross stitch in the

past. It's in a double frame — on the left
side is my cross stitch of a dog and on
the right is a cast of my dog'’s paw. 29
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